ordering guide
Job Name Type
• High Bay LED Luminaire
• Frame & Lens Assembly with Safety Cables
• Removable Wiring Access Plate
• Surface, Cable or Chain Mountable
• High efficiency drivers coupled with long-life LEDs,
  service life greater than 50,000 hours (L70)
• Available with:
	 .040 Aluminum Fixture Housing
	 Variety of Lenses
	 Emergency Battery Pack
	 Sensor
	 11ga. Wire Guard
BAYLIGHTER - LED
DLC Pending
 2-EBY350 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.  El Monte / California
TEL: 626-454-8300  FAX: 626-454-8399    www.lalighting.com
07-21-2015
2-EBY350
SERIES LENGTH
24K-Nominal 24000 Lumens LED System
LED SYSTEM LUMEN
4L- Nominal 4'
GSK- Gasketing
MECHANICAL OPTION
Example:
# OF LED ROW
VOLTAGE
DRIVER INFO.
CRI/CCT
3- Three LED Rows
835- 80+CRI / 3500K Color Temp.
840- 80+CRI / 4000K Color Temp.
850- 80+CRI / 5000K Color Temp.
UNV- 120V-277V
2DRDM- 0-10V Dimming
2DRSDM- Step Dimming
2-EBY350 - 24K - 4L - PA - GSK - BPL - 2DRDM - UNV - 3 / 840
XX- No Door & Lens Assembly
CA- Clear Acrylic
PA- Clear Prismatic Acrylic
FWA- Flat White Acrylic
*Other Lens Available Upon Request
OPTICAL OPTION
BPL- Emergency Battery Pack
MS- Motion Sensor
ELECTRICAL OPTION
2-EBY350 - 24K - 4L - - - - - UNV - 3 /
4"
17_1/8"
20"
49_3/8"
20"
6_3/4" 6_3/4"
17_1/8"
V-HOOK
ACCESS PLATE
7/8" OFFSET K.O.
2" K.O.
 TYPE
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 DOOR FRAME
 OPTICS
 LED SYSTEM
 WIRING
 WARRANTY